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Agenda

Updating Systematic
Reviews: A PCORI Virtual
Multi-Stakeholder
Workshop on Nonsurgical
Treatments for Urinary
Incontinence in Adult
Women

December 7, 2016
10:00 AM -12:00 PM

via
Webinar/Teleconference

Subject to change

10:00 AM

10:05 AM

10:45 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

Welcome

Background and goals for the day

PCORI’s Evidence Synthesis Program
Jennifer Croswell, MD, MPH, Senior Program Officer, PCORI

AHRQ’s Evidence-based Practice Center (EPC) Program

Aysegul Gozu, MD, MPH, Medical Officer, Center for Evidence and
Practice Improvement, AHRQ

Prior Urinary Incontinence Review Key Questions
Jennifer Croswell, MD, MPH

Questions to Guide the Discussion
Jennifer Croswell, MD, MPH

Moderated discussion
Moderator: Jennifer Croswell

Summary and closing remarks
Jennifer Croswell, MD, MPH

Workshop adjourns



