



Agenda

**Updating Systematic
Reviews: A PCORI Virtual
Multi-Stakeholder
Workshop on Nonsurgical
Treatments for Urinary
Incontinence in Adult
Women**

December 7, 2016
10:00 AM – 12:00 PM

via
Webinar/Teleconference

10:00 AM	Welcome
10:05 AM	Background and goals for the day <i>PCORI's Evidence Synthesis Program</i> Jennifer Croswell, MD, MPH, Senior Program Officer, PCORI
	<i>AHRQ's Evidence-based Practice Center (EPC) Program</i> Aysegul Gozu, MD, MPH, Medical Officer, Center for Evidence and Practice Improvement, AHRQ
	<i>Prior Urinary Incontinence Review Key Questions</i> Jennifer Croswell, MD, MPH
	<i>Questions to Guide the Discussion</i> Jennifer Croswell, MD, MPH
10:45 AM	Moderated discussion Moderator: Jennifer Croswell
11:45 AM	Summary and closing remarks Jennifer Croswell, MD, MPH
12:00 PM	Workshop adjourns